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21-DAY BIBLE CHALLENGE
LISTENING TO THE GOSPEL OF LUKE

Dear Catholics, Christians, and Friends,

In this Covid-19 period, many groups have used
online platforms to post various events.

During this season of Advent, | invite you to take up a
21-Day Bible Challenge: Listen to the whole Gospel of Luke.

Welcome to Bible.is 21-Day Christmas Miracle Challenge!
More resources and information at; —

<https://lwww.facebook.com/FCBHAsiaAudioBible/> 21-DAY LISTENING PLAN — GOSPEL OF LUKE
1. DOWNLOAD the free bible app Bible.is Wednesday | 1-Dec | Chapterl
2. LISTEN daily to the Gospel Thursday 2-Dec Chapter 2
& WATCH the Gospel Film Friday | 3-Dec | Chapter3
3. Choose your HEART LANGUAGE from the App... Chapter 4
& Engl/sh Standard Version Saturday 4-Dec Chapter 5
{ New Revised Standard Version Sunday 5-Dec Chapter 6
o New International Version Monday 6-Dec Chapter 7
\/( Bahasa Malaysia, Alkitab Versi Borneo Tuesday 7-Dec Chapter 8
\f: Kadazan (Baibol Kadazan) Wednesday | 8-Dec Chapter 9
\// Dusun (Buuk do Kinorohingan) Thursday 9-Dec Chapter 10
\f( Timugon Murut Friday 10-Dec Chapter 11
) And many more... Saturday 11-Dec Chapter 12
4. FOLLOW THE SCHEDULE in solidarity Sunday 12-Dec Chapter 13
with Catholics and Christians this Advent Chapter 14
5. JOIN A GROUP in your church Monday 13-Dec Chapter 15
6. START NOW! Chapter 16
Tuesday 14-Dec Chapter 17
21 m 3 o Wednesday 15-Dec Chapter 18
Ij(:h aug;e Bible.is Thursday 16-Dec | Chapter 19
andio bible Friday 17-Dec Chapter 20
Saturday 18-Dec Chapter 21
With prayer and blessings, Sunday 19-Dec Chapter 22
. Monday 20-Dec Chapter 23
Tuesday 21-Dec Chapter 24
_
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